Car

41

11

24

26

28

31

410

45
46

Driver
Barry Redmayne
Dick Lines
Christopher Pettitt
Robin Howard
Andy Mount
Richard Leggett
Geoff Hodge

Peter Hanman
Tim Hanman

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
Lyng Trial
Sunday 15th November 2015
Car
Liege S
Ford KA
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo
Fiat 500
RDT Special

Dellow Mk1
Dellow Mk1

Class

N

Total

17

143

51

68

79

84

20

27
27

O/A
1st
1st

2nd
3rd
1st
1st

2nd
3rd



Car

11

24
26
28
21
25
215
217
218
22
214
212
29
213
210

31
32
33

41

410
45
46
49
44
48
43
47
42

Driver

Dick Lines

Christopher Pettitt
Robin Howard
Andy Mount
Ben Cutting
Thomas Pettitt
Stephen Douglas
Simon Dockray
Jack Dockray
Alan Hockham
Jamie Douglas
Andrew Smith
Barry Franklin
Mark Redgate
Sue Batley

Richard Leggett
Matthew Lake
Rob Henchoz

Barry Redmayne

Geoff Hodge
Peter Hanman
Tim Hanman
Geoff Spencer
Ross Nuten
Mike Dockray
lan Nute
Leigh Trevail
Michael Leete

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Lyng Trial

Sunday 15th November 2015

Car

Ford KA

Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo
Nissan Micra
Citroen Saxo
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Nissan Micra
Ford Fiesta
Ford Puma
Fiat Punto
Ford Puma
Fiat Punto

Fiat 500
Fiat 500
MG Midget

Liege S

RDT Special
Dellow Mk1
Dellow Mk1
RDT Special
Dutton Melos
Dellow Mk1
Dutton Melos
Hylander Luto
Austin Seven

Class

N NN NNNNNNNNNNN

N N N N N N NN

Total

143

51

68

79

107
107
114
123
126
136
142
159
164
182
192

84
116
171

17

20
27
27
33
75
84
86
93
108

O/A

O 00 NO UL B WN -

R el
B WN RO

O 00 NO UL B~ WN -

Awards
1st
1st

2nd
3rd

Junior

1st

0O/A
1st

2nd
3rd

Novice

Novice

z2zz2zzzzzzz222

Junior



Car
11
21
22
24
25
26
28
29
210
212
213
214
215
217
218
31
32
33
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
410

Driver
Dick Lines
Ben Cutting
Alan Hockham
Christopher Pettitt
Thomas Pettitt
Robin Howard
Andy Mount
Barry Franklin
Sue Batley
Andrew Smith
Mark Redgate
Jamie Douglas
Stephen Douglas
Simon Dockray
Jack Dockray
Richard Leggett
Matthew Lake
Rob Henchoz
Barry Redmayne
Michael Leete
lan Nute
Ross Nuten
Peter Hanman
Tim Hanman
Leigh Trevail
Mike Dockray
Geoff Spencer
Geoff Hodge

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Sunday 15th November 2015

Club
WSMC
WSMC

FMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC

ECMC
ECMC
ECMC
ECMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
SCCoN
WSMC

FMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
ECMC
WSMC

FMC

FMC

Lyng Trial

Car
Ford KA
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Ford Puma
Ford Puma
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Fiat 500
Fiat 500
MG Midget
Liege S
Austin Seven
Dutton Melos
Dutton Melos
Dellow Mk1
Dellow Mk1
Hylander Luto
Dellow Mk1
RDT Special
RDT Special

Class

[EEN

AP DA B PP, DD BEDEDEDWWWNDNNNNDNNNNNNNDNDDNDN

1
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11

11
11

10

10

10
11

11

O o0 OO FrLr N

O O O O OO o0 o oo

Round 1
3
12
11
11

o b~

10

O 00 b~ 0O O O O

=
o

O O O 0w O O o v w o



Car
11
21
22
24
25
26
28
29
210
212
213
214
215
217
218
31
32
33
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
410

Driver
Dick Lines
Ben Cutting
Alan Hockham
Christopher Pettitt
Thomas Pettitt
Robin Howard
Andy Mount
Barry Franklin
Sue Batley
Andrew Smith
Mark Redgate
Jamie Douglas
Stephen Douglas
Simon Dockray
Jack Dockray
Richard Leggett
Matthew Lake
Rob Henchoz
Barry Redmayne
Michael Leete
lan Nute
Ross Nuten
Peter Hanman
Tim Hanman
Leigh Trevail
Mike Dockray
Geoff Spencer
Geoff Hodge

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Sunday 15th November 2015

Club
WSMC
WSMC

FMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC

ECMC
ECMC
ECMC
ECMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
SCCoN
WSMC

FMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC

ECMC
WSMC
FMC
FMC

Lyng Trial

Car
Ford KA
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo
Fiat Punto
Fiat Punto
Ford Puma
Ford Puma
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Fiat 500
Fiat 500
MG Midget
Liege S
Austin Seven
Dutton Melos
Dutton Melos
Dellow Mk1
Dellow Mk1
Hylander Luto
Dellow Mk1
RDT Special
RDT Special

Class

[EEN

AP DA B PP, DD BEDEDEDWWWNDNNNNDNNNNNNNDNDDNDN

W Wk W N 0 0 o -

= = [ =
OUJNOOOOOUJO

O OO WOoOONOWFER OWw

O OO O0OO0OO LN

o
o O

O O O O O NNNOo

I [N
ST

O O O O O o oo

Round 2

O R, N U1 ONWWVYO

= =
O OV Vo oN L 0w

0 00 W b~ J OO

=
o

O O 0 L O O NO OOV



Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Lyng Trial

Sunday 15th November 2015

Round 3
Car Driver Club Car Class 1 2 3
11 Dick Lines WSMC Ford KA 1 9 2 11
21 Ben Cutting WSMC Nissan Micra 2 1 0 11
22 Alan Hockham FMC Nissan Micra 2 5 11 4
24 Christopher Pettitt WSMC Citroen Saxo 2 3 0 2
25 Thomas Pettitt WSMC Citroen Saxo 2 3 0 11
26 Robin Howard WSMC Citroen Saxo VTS 2 1 0 3
28 Andy Mount WSMC Citroen Saxo 2 1 0 3
29 Barry Franklin ECMC Fiat Punto 2 3 1 12
210 Sue Batley ECMC Fiat Punto 2 3 9 11
212 Andrew Smith ECMC Ford Puma 2 10 4 11
213 Mark Redgate ECMC Ford Puma 2 5 0 11
214 Jamie Douglas WSMC Ford Fiesta 2 5 0 11
215 Stephen Douglas WSMC Ford Fiesta 2 5 0 11
217 Simon Dockray WSMC Citroen Saxo 2 7 4 7
218 Jack Dockray WSMC Citroen Saxo 2 1 8 11
31 Richard Leggett WSMC Fiat 500 3 1 0 1
32 Matthew Lake WSMC Fiat 500 3 3 0 3
33 Rob Henchoz SCCoN MG Midget 3 2 0 11
41 Barry Redmayne WSMC Liege S 4 0 0 0
42 Michael Leete FMC Austin Seven 4 0 0 7
43 lan Nute WSMC Dutton Melos 4 8 0 3
44 Ross Nuten WSMC Dutton Melos 4 3 0 2
45 Peter Hanman WSMC Dellow Mk1 4 0 0 0
46 Tim Hanman WSMC Dellow Mk1 4 1 0 0
47 Leigh Trevail ECMC Hylander Luto 4 3 10 O
48 Mike Dockray WSMC Dellow Mk1 4 0 9 2
49 Geoff Spencer FMC RDT Special 4 0 0 0
410 Geoff Hodge FMC RDT Special 4 0 0 0
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